Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

1 2 Team Scores

1 T1 Wichita State 276 287 563 +3
2 T1 AirForce 281 282 563 +3
T4 3 Nevada 284 282 566  +6
T4 4 Colorado State 284 283 567  +7
T4 5 Sacramento State 284 284 568 +8
3 6 Nebraska 283 289 572 +12
13 7 Fresno State 296 279 575 +15
7 8 Northern Colorado 286 292 578 +18
9 9 Idaho 289 290 579 +19
12 10 Rice 295 286 581 +21
11 11 Wyoming, U. of 292 293 585 +25

8 T12 South Dakota State 288 302 590 +30
T14 T12 Valparaiso Univ. 299 291 590 +30

10 14 lllinois State 291 301 592 +32
T14 15 Denver 299 296 595 +35
18 16 Weber State 309 293 602 +42
16 T17 Colorado State 302 304 606 +46

17 T17 Oral Roberts 305 301 606 +46

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

1
T6
T4
T4
T6
T6
T13

T2
T13

T6
T20
T31
T13

T2

T6
T13
T20
T20
T13
T31
T38
T20
T13
T38
T20
T31
T48
T38
T38
T56
T20
T48
T20
T65
T20
T56
T65
T48
T38
T56
T31
T94
T38
T31

T20

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
7
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T13
T13
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Sunwoo Choi
Brenden Bone
Aaron Beverly
Colton Yates
Justin Avery
Kaleb Gorbahn
Mike Colgate
Jacob Bishop
Blake Cannon
Trevor Clayton
Mario Carmona
Ryan Porch
Drew McCullough
Yannick Emmert
Gage lhrig
David Perkins
Alejandro Restrepo
Li Chen

Travis Fredborg
Robert Parden
Todd Millard
Zach Burry
Connor Day
Jake Staiano
Sean Song
Corey Eddings
Kevin Reilly
Aaron Lickteig
Conrad Walcher
Victor Bjorlow *
Cameron Jones
Devyn Fitchhorn
Chris Carew
Coby Welch
Jake Kelley
Grant Bennett
Grant Booth
Chris Korte
Joshua Matz
Cody Burrows
Tate Tatom *
Alex Lee
Mitchell Wittmann
Zach Cutler

Grant Smith

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20
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Logan Iverson
Max Oelfke

A.J. Ott

Ryan Schmitz *
Tanner Owen
Ethan Atherstone
Ryan Wallen
Sam Marley *
Mitchell Meissner
Jace Guthmiller
Enrique Marin
Lee Shepherd
Trevor Brown
Ross Lazar
Andrew Romano
Holden Bistline
Trent Wallace
John Murdock *
Boston Watts
Bryant Falconello
Nick Fuller

Sean Badger
Peter Webb
Alejandro Perazzo
Jack Li *

Greg Gildea
Jacob Otta
Joshua Wu

Nick Duggan
Quintin Pope
Nagiuddin Fuad
Kade Crossland *
Grayson Jones
Jaece Stokes
Jimmy Makloski
Isaac Petersilie
Troy Dangler
Eric Hagen *
Philip Lee

Alec Bone

Glenn Workman
Riley Kovach

Petter Mikalsen

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20
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Alex Herzog
Turner Howe *
Cody Neal
Dominic Lara
Kyle Kidd
Pierce Aichinger
Trey Tussey
Austin Havens
Erik Angesten *
Michael Doherty
Will Starkey
Zach Liberatore

Ram Masters Invitational

Fort Collins Country Club
Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters
Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Team
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Air Force
Fresno State
Oral Roberts
Colorado State
Colorado State
lllinois State
lllinois State
Wichita State
Valparaiso Univ.
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Fort Collins, CO
FCCC - Ram Masters

Dates: Sep 19 - Sep 20

Ram Masters Invitational
Fort Collins Country Club

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T Wichita State 276 287 563
T8 Jacob Bishop (4) 67 72 139
T13 Yannick Emmert (2) 67 73 140
T15 Gage lhrig (5) 69 72 141
T27 Conrad Walcher (3) 73 72 145
T32 Grant Bennett (1) 75 71 146
T Air Force 281 282 563
1 Sunwoo Choi (1) 65 70 135
T2 Brenden Bone (4) 69 68 137
T21 Todd Millard (2) 73 70 143
T64 Bryant Falconello (3) 7 74 151
T71 Joshua Wu (5) 74 78 152
3 Nevada 284 282 566
T2 Kaleb Gorbahn (5) 69 68 137
T17 Travis Fredborg (3) 70 72 142
T24 Corey Eddings (2) 72 72 144
T32 Grant Booth (4) 76 70 146
T64 Nick Fuller (1) 73 78 151
4 Colorado State 284 283 567
T2 Colton Yates (4) 68 69 137
T8 Blake Cannon (3) 70 69 139
T24 Jake Staiano (1) 73 4l 144
T42 AJ. Ott (5) 73 74 147
T79 Jimmy Makloski (2) 76 77 153
5 Sacramento State 284 284 568
T2 Aaron Beverly (4) 68 69 137
T17 Robert Parden (2) 72 70 142
T21 Connor Day (1) 70 73 143
T32 Devyn Fitchhorn (5) 74 72 146
100 Zach Liberatore (3) 85 78 163
6 Nebraska 283 289 572
7 Mike Colgate (1) 70 68 138
T24 Sean Song (5) 71 73 144
T27 Cameron Jones (3) 71 74 145
T49 Jace Guthmiller (2) 74 74 148
T49 Tanner Owen (4) 71 77 148
7 Fresno State 296 279 575
T2 Justin Avery (3) 69 68 137
T8 Trevor Clayton (1) 69 70 139
T42 Alex Lee (4) 80 67 147
T71 Greg Gildea (2) 78 74 152
T91 Cody Neal (5) 81 77 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Northern Colorado 286 292 578
T17 Li Chen (5) 71 71 142
T32 Coby Welch (2) 76 70 146
T32 Joshua Matz (3) 73 73 146
T59 Andrew Romano (1) 72 78 150
T82 Philip Lee (4) 70 84 154
9 Idaho 289 290 579
T8 Ryan Porch (1) 72 67 139
T32 Chris Carew (3) 71 75 146
T49 Ethan Atherstone (5) 7 7 148
T56 Enrique Marin (2) 75 74 149
T59 Holden Bistline (4) 76 74 150
10 Rice 295 286 581
T8 Mario Carmona (2) 71 68 139
T27 Kevin Reilly (5) 74 71 145
T49 Mitchell Meissner (1) 75 73 148
T56 Trevor Brown (4) 75 74 149
T71 Nick Duggan (3) 78 74 152
11 Wyoming, U. of 292 293 585
T13 Drew McCullough (2) 70 70 140
T27 Aaron Lickteig (4) 73 72 145
T49 Ryan Wallen (1) 74 74 148
T71 Quintin Pope (3) 75 77 152
T82 Glenn Workman (5) 76 78 154
T12 South Dakota State 288 302 590
T17 Alejandro Restrepo (2) 71 71 142
T42 Grant Smith (1) 71 76 147
T64 Alejandro Perazzo (4) 74 7 151
T71 Nagiuddin Fuad (3) 72 80 152
T71 Jacob Otta (5) 74 78 152
T12 Valparaiso Univ. 299 291 590
T42 Zach Cutler (2) 72 75 147
T42 Mitchell Wittmann (4) 73 74 147
T59 Ross Lazar (5) 76 74 150
T64 Peter Webb (1) 83 68 151
T95 Michael Doherty (3) 78 82 160
14 Illinois State 291 301 592
T15 David Perkins (3) 70 71 141
T21 Zach Burry (2) 71 72 143
T59 Trent Wallace (1) 73 77 150
T95 Trey Tussey (4) 77 83 160
T95 Austin Havens (5) 79 81 160
15 Denver 299 296 595
T32 Chris Korte (1) 74 72 146
T32 Jake Kelley (2) 71 75 146
T79 Isaac Petersilie (4) 79 74 153
T82 Troy Dangler (5) 79 75 154
88 Petter Mikalsen (3) 75 80 155
16 Weber State 309 293 602
T56 Lee Shepherd (1) 79 70 149
T64 Boston Watts (3) 77 74 151
T64 Sean Badger (5) 73 78 151
T79 Jaece Stokes (2) 80 73 153
T89 Alex Herzog (4) 80 76 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T17 Colorado State 302 304 606
T42 Max Oelfke (1) 69 78 147
T42 Logan Iverson (4) 76 71 147
T82 Alec Bone (5) 79 75 154
T91 Kyle Kidd (2) 78 80 158
94 Pierce Aichinger (3) 79 80 159
T17 Oral Roberts 305 301 606
732 Cody Burrows (1) 75 71 146
T71 Grayson Jones (3) 78 74 152
T82 Riley Kovach (5) 79 75 154
T91 Dominic Lara (4) 77 81 158
99 Will Starkey (2) 75 86 161
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T27 Victor Bjorlow (Colorado) 75 70 145
T32 Tate Tatom (Air Force) 72 74 146
T49 Sam Marley (Northern Colorado) 69 79 148
T49 Ryan Schmitz (Colorado) 76 72 148
T59 John Murdock (Wyoming, U. of ) 79 71 150
T64 Jack Li (Colorado) 77 74 151
T71 Kade Crossland (Colorado) 79 73 152
T82 Eric Hagen (Denver) 76 78 154
T89 Turner Howe (Air Force) 76 80 156
T95 Erik Angesten (Wichita State ) 80 80 160
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